11/19/3699	2								
07/17/05	<u> </u>	04-28-20	05						
				ET	Patent and Tra	nt of Commerce ademark Office ENT			
TO: The Commission	er of Patents	10299056	52	ched orig	inal document(s)				
Submission Type	_	, 0_0	Conveyance						
New	on Pocordation)		Assignme	ent		٥			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #			│			90			
Correction of PTO Error				Agreement	t	2.8 86 86 86 86			
Reel # Frame #			Change o	f Name		20 1			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #			Other:			1/			
Conveying Party(ies			L	E	(ecution Date(s)				
Raymond CHAN	,				oril 19, 2005				
2.				·					
3.									
4. 5.									
6.									
	Names of Conve	ying Parties Attache	d		·- <u></u>				
Receiving Party		استما							
	T Technology Limi	tea							
Name Address 9 th Floor, Block C, Phase 1, Kaiser Estate									
	<u>nghom</u>		<u>Hona Kona SA</u>		 .				
Cit		State/Cou ring Parties Attached		ZI	p Code				
Correspondent Nam		ing raities Attachet	1		· 				
Correspondent man			ļ						
Jeffrey A. Wyand			Telephone: (202) 737-6770						
Leydig, Voit & Mayer			Facsimile: (202) 737-6776						
700 Thirteenth St., N.			Attorney Docket No. 403384/M&C						
Washington, D.C. 20005-3960 Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments: 1									
Application Number	☐ Mark if additional numbers attached								
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property)									
Patent	Application Num	nders	 	Pa	tent Numbers				
			 						
			 						
If this document is be		r the date	the patent	Month Day Year					
application was signe		ed executing invento	or			April 19, 2005			
Patent Cooperation		LLC Application	DOT	1 00	· 	DOT			
Enter PCT application Number has not beer		U.S. Application	PCT	PC	''	PCT			
Trambor has not boor	rassignos.		PCT	PC	:т	PCT			
			<u> </u>]				
Number of Propertie	es		Ente	r the total	number of prope	ties involved: 1			
Fee Amount									
Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): 40.00 Method of Payment:									
Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$									
◯ Charge Deposit Account No. 12-1216									
Authorization to Charge Additional Fees to Deposit Account No. 12-1216: Yes No									
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a									
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.									
Jeffrey A. Wyand									
Name of Perso			ature		Da Da	té			
/27.63095-128XRNE 1 P 000000	06 121216 1110869				٧				
50.8021 40.00 DA									

PATENT REEL: 016493 FRAME: 0655

U.S. PATENT APPLICATION ASS	3IGNMBNT	At:t	borney's ket No.:	
SOLE OR JOINT INVENTORS EXECUTED OUTSIDE U.S.A.		•		
WHEREAS, I (We),	Raymond	Chan, of 9	th Floor,	Block C, Phase
Kaiser Estate, 41 Man Yue Street	Huughon,	Kowloon, Ho	ong Kong S	SAR,
	-			
as assignor(s), have invent	ad acres	,		
	sure Monito		ements 1	.n
	oure HOUTE	/L		
for which an application for has been executed by me (us	r United	States Le	etters P	atent
	, or 848	r drie ffel		whereas
IDT Technology Limited, of 9th	Floor, Rio	rk C Phane		
			1, Kalser	Estate, 41
Man Yue Street, Hunghom, Kowloon	, Hong Kong	SAR,		
		•		
as assignee, is desirous of terest for the United States U.S. Patent that may be gran NOW, THEREFORE, in and other good and valuable is hereby acknowledged, I (vassign and set over to said interest for the United State aforesaid United States applied for or grant cluding all rights of priorition, and the Commissioner or requested to issue all patent therefrom to said assignee hinterest therein; and the unmy (our) legal representative and covenant without further all divisional, continuation Patent on said invention and assignee or its assigns, to representatives all facts kn said invention, whenever requested in the said invention, whenever requested in the said invention and assignee or other legal proceed tions or patents may become make all rightful oaths; and to aid said assignee, its subtain patent protection for the expenses incident to said option of the expenses incident to said option of the expenses incident to said options of the expenses incident options of the expenses incident options of the expenses of the ex	consider communication consider conside	to said in efortation of ation, the saignor (see the entire of the entire of the filing see the filing see and assistation, to see the undersity of the saigned to testify which any see assigns as a sign	One Dollie receipt hereint inventify all of said the execute of the execute of assigned receipt and nomination of said all laws everything and nomination of said and nomination of said all laws everything and nomination of said and nomina	lar (\$1.00) of of which oy sell, to title and on and the original, cations and states in- dapplica- orized and esulting entire selves) and hereby agree and deliver cations for to said nee or its specting interfer- applica- ful papers, ng necessary inees to
•	Raymond Ch			***************************************
		// .U .	<i>11</i> .	

RECORDED: 04/19/2005

REEL: 016493 FRAME: 0656